Connection termination size

50 mm
89 mm
108 mm
159 mm

Cardan coupler type CCS

Characteristics

Type of component: Hose tail coupling

Material: Steel galvanised

Connection type: Quick Coupling

Hose fitting type: Cardan

Connection termination: Cup with clamp ring
(Cardan)

Seal material: NBR

Elbow angle [degr.]: 0 °

Hose tail execution: Rolled

Temperature range [°C]: -40 / 95 °C

Cardan [Perrot] | Couplers

Hose ID (DN) Maximum operating pressure Maximum operating pressure Article
bar psi
DN50 5 72 11029249
DN75 5 72 10037591
DN100 5 72 10037594
DN150 5 72 10037595
11172470

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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