

Cardan coupler type CCS

Characteristics

Type of component: Hose tail coupling

Material: Steel galvanised

Connection type: Quick Coupling

Hose fitting type: Cardan

Connection termination: Cup with clamp ring

(Cardan)

Seal material: NBR Elbow angle [degr.]: 0° Hose tail execution: Rolled

Temperature range [°C]: -40 / 95 °C

Connection termination size	Hose ID (DN)	Maximum operating pressure	Maximum operating pressure	Article
		bar	psi	
50 mm	DN50	5	72	11029249
89 mm	DN75	5	72	10037591
108 mm	DN100	5	72	10037594
159 mm	DN150	5	72	10037595
				11172470

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC011269_0002_EN_19.05.2024